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Schiessanlagen: 

Eggerstanden 
Gonten 

Oberegg 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Eggerstanden SV 1 AI KSV 488

Kuster Lias 2007 85 85 170

Samanes Alfonso 2006 88 75 163

Samanes Adriel 2008 77 78 155

Gruppentotale 250 238 488

2 Oberegg FS 1 AI KSV 473

Loppacher Jesse 2006 82 85 167

Rüegg Silvio 2008 77 84 161

Oggier Daniel 2006 73 72 145

Gruppentotale 232 241 473

3 Gonten Inf. SV 1 AI KSV 414

Knechtle Remo 2007 82 89 171

Fässler Adrian 2007 81 80 161

Bischofberger Lars 2006 40 42 82

Gruppentotale 203 211 414

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2020

Gruppenrangliste 



Seite 1 von 1VereinsWK 3.9.2.21 - www.vereinswk.ch 29.08.2020, 19:00:33

Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Knechtle Remo 2007 Gonten Inf. SV 82 89 171

2 Kuster Lias 2007 Eggerstanden SV 85 85 170

3 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg FS 82 85 167

4 Samanes Alfonso 2006 Eggerstanden SV 88 75 163

5 Rüegg Silvio 2008 Oberegg FS 77 84 161

6 Fässler Adrian 2007 Gonten Inf. SV 81 80 161

7 Samanes Adriel 2008 Eggerstanden SV 77 78 155

8 Oggier Daniel 2006 Oberegg FS 73 72 145

9 Bischofberger Lars 2006 Gonten Inf. SV 40 42 82
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Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2020
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Eggerstanden SV 1 AI KSV 684

Rusch Adrian 2001 88 89 177

Speck Corina 2005 88 88 176

Fässler Zeno 2002 84 88 172

Aemisegger Elia 2004 81 78 159

Gruppentotale 341 343 684

2 Oberegg FS 1 AI KSV 672

Hochreutener David 2002 83 90 173

Rohner Philipp 2003 91 82 173

Bischofberger Michèle 2004 82 82 164

Seitz Silvan 2003 76 86 162

Gruppentotale 332 340 672

3 Oberegg FS 4 AI KSV 669

Spirig Kimi 2001 89 87 176

Mösli Jonas 2002 80 86 166

Rohner Yannick 2002 87 77 164

Förtner Silas 2000 80 83 163

Gruppentotale 336 333 669

4 Oberegg FS 3 AI KSV 667

Bischofberger Severin 2005 84 87 171

Koller Andreas 2004 81 85 166

Klee Roman 2001 92 73 165

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 85 80 165

Gruppentotale 342 325 667

5 Oberegg FS 2 AI KSV 665

Roncoroni Romana 2001 81 89 170

Oggier Stefan 2000 85 82 167

Eugster Mike 2001 74 90 164

Loppacher Fabiano 2002 84 80 164

Gruppentotale 324 341 665

Appenzell Innerrhoder
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Rusch Adrian 2001 Eggerstanden SV 88 89 177

2 Spirig Kimi 2001 Oberegg FS 89 87 176

3 Speck Corina 2005 Eggerstanden SV 88 88 176

4 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg FS 91 82 173

5 Hochreutener David 2002 Oberegg FS 83 90 173

6 Fässler Zeno 2002 Eggerstanden SV 84 88 172

7 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg FS 84 87 171

8 Roncoroni Romana 2001 Oberegg FS 81 89 170

9 Oggier Stefan 2000 Oberegg FS 85 82 167

10 Mösli Jonas 2002 Oberegg FS 80 86 166

11 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg FS 81 85 166

12 Klee Roman 2001 Oberegg FS 92 73 165

13 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg FS 85 80 165

14 Eugster Mike 2001 Oberegg FS 74 90 164

15 Rohner Yannick 2002 Oberegg FS 87 77 164

16 Loppacher Fabiano 2002 Oberegg FS 84 80 164

17 Bischofberger Michèle 2004 Oberegg FS 82 82 164

18 Förtner Silas 2000 Oberegg FS 80 83 163

19 Seitz Silvan 2003 Oberegg FS 76 86 162

20 Aemisegger Elia 2004 Eggerstanden SV 81 78 159

Einzelrangliste 
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